RG-CS83-PD Series Switches Datasheet 01
RG-CS83-PD Series
Switches
Datasheet
RG-CS83-PD Series Switches Datasheet 01
The RG-CS83-PD series are next-generation gigabit
Ethernet switches launched by Ruijie according to its
design philosophy of security, high efficiency, energy

RG-PA1000I-P-F 1000 W AC power module, PoE power module
Note: 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports support 1GE SFP transceivers and 10GE SFP+ transceivers.
Ordering Information
Switches and Power Modules
RG-CS83-PD Series Switches Datasheet 14
Optical Transceivers and Cables
1GE
Model Description
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-X to 1000BASE-T, copper SFP transceiver, RJ45, 100 m over Cat 5e/6/6a
The port needs to be configured with auto-negotiation
Mini-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX, SFP transceiver, 850 nm, Duplex LC, 500 m over MMF
Mini-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, 1310 nm, Duplex LC, 10 km over SMF
Mini-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, 1310 nm, Duplex LC, 40 km over SMF
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX, SFP transceiver, 1550 nm, Duplex LC, 80 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1310-BIDI 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, Tx1310/Rx1550, BiDi LC, 20 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1550-BIDI 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, Tx1550/Rx1310, BiDi LC, 20 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1310-BIDI 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, Tx1310/Rx1550, BiDi LC, 40 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1550-BIDI 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, Tx1550/Rx1310, BiDi LC, 40 km over SMF